
Kankakee McNamara Regional Girls 2016 
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time 

1 1 40 Daly Galloway Gardner SW 12 17:30.00 

2 2 93 April Van Ryn Chicago Christian 12 18:05.00 

3 3 70 Faith Provost McNamara 10 18:43.00 

4 4 43 Jillian Milton Herscher 10 19:00.00 

5 5 1 Hailey Janssen Beecher 10 19:04.00 

6 6 44 Kylie Lockwood Herscher 10 19:11.00 

7 7 92 Jill Van Dyk Chicago Christian 12 19:23.00 

8 8 78 Kailyn Mickulas Manteno 12 19:30.00 

9 9 10 Andrea Pace Central 12 20:01.00 

10 10 45 Molly Raymond Herscher 9 20:08.00 

11 11 2 Alex Burchett Beecher 11 20:11.00 

12 12 71 Toryn Provost McNamara 9 20:17.00 

13 13 94 Cassidy VandeKamp Chicago Christian 12 20:22.00 

14 14 87 Becca Falb Chicago Christian 12 20:24.00 

15 15 103 Mia Steeves Peotone 9 20:27.00 

16  105 Sarah Christopher Pontiac 11 20:29.00 

17 16 72 Carolina Quintero McNamara 12 20:29.00 

18 17 86 Emily Damstra Chicago Christian 10 20:30.00 

19 18 46 Brooke Allen Herscher 12 20:33.00 

20 19 25 Jadyn Stephens Prairie Central` 9 20:49.00 

21 20 20 Alison Flessner Tri-Point 12 20:51.00 

22 21 80 Emilie Tamblyn Manteno 12 20:51.00 

23 22 3 Kasey Swanson Beecher 9 20:52.00 

24 23 27 Becca Conlisk Prairie Central` 9 21:00.00 

25 24 49 Hailey Mendell Herscher 12 21:00.00 

26 25 52 Gwen Meyer Herscher 9 21:01.00 

27 26 66 Kelly Testin Joliet Catholic 12 21:01.00 

28 27 104 Teddi Steeves Peotone 12 21:03.00 

29 28 12 Katie Kleinert Central 11 21:04.00 

30 29 13 Kaleigh Ladehoff Central 10 21:04.00 

31 30 89 Leah Kuipers Chicago Christian 11 21:10.00 

32 31 55 Grace Bannon Joliet Catholic 10 21:14.00 

33 32 14 McKenna Goldtrap Central 10 21:21.00 

34 33 4 Christina Wang Beecher 9 21:22.00 

35 34 77 Annke de Maeyer Manteno 10 21:26.00 

36 35 64 Shannon Quinn Joliet Catholic 12 21:27.00 

37 36 5 Maddie Janssen Beecher 10 21:32.00 

38 37 37 Rylie Bond Gardner SW 10 21:33.00 

39 38 28 Anna Hale Prairie Central` 9 21:42.00 

40 39 26 Megan Ifft Prairie Central` 11 21:43.00 

41 40 11 Lauren Ladehoff Central 12 21:50.00 

42 41 48 Alison Borschnack Herscher 9 21:51.00 

43 42 101 Megan Pryor Peotone 10 22:03.00 

44  107 Hannah Lee Pontiac 12 22:05.00 

45 43 15 Mikayla Caspary Central 10 22:17.00 

46 44 22 Abigail Kerrins Tri-Point 10 22:20.00 

47 45 30 Kirra Gehring Prairie Central` 9 22:27.00 

48 46 60 Emma McSteen Joliet Catholic 10 22:35.00 



49 47 38 Alexis Brooke Gardner SW 9 22:37.00 

50 48 90 Julie O'Sullivan Chicago Christian 10 22:41.00 

51 49 82 Sarra Watkins Manteno 10 22:47.00 

52 50 63 Isabella Miller Joliet Catholic 9 22:49.00 

53 51 29 Emma Fogarty Prairie Central` 12 22:49.00 

54 52 79 Tammy Pattenaude Manteno 10 22:53.00 

55 53 59 Erin Johnson Joliet Catholic 10 22:54.00 

56 54 6 Regina Gianotti Beecher 10 23:03.00 

57 55 7 Yadi Barazza Beecher 9 23:07.00 

58 56 74 Gabi Aicher Manteno 11 23:11.00 

59 57 99 Hunter Jackson Peotone 12 23:15.00 

60  106 Jacey Crisostomo Pontiac 11 23:18.00 

61 58 102 Sophie Stack Peotone 11 23:23.00 

62 59 68 Caroline Dobosz McNamara 10 23:25.00 

63 60 61 Megan Meyer  Joliet Catholic 12 23:29.00 

64 61 81 Samantha Tamblyn Manteno 9 23:29.00 

65 62 95 Courtney Burks Peotone 9 23:47.00 

66 63 100 Halie Paw Peotone 12 23:54.00 

67 64 16 Kaitlin Gerard Central 10 24:01.00 

68 65 31 Marie Strong Prairie Central` 9 24:08.00 

69 66 69 Lauren Krisko McNamara 10 24:18.00 

70 67 41 Tori Hayner Gardner SW 12 24:56.00 

71 68 39 Hayley Cummings Gardner SW 11 25:03.00 

72 69 42 Brooklyn Long Gardner SW 11 25:13.00 

73 70 108 Tiffany Payne Southland 11 26:11.00 

74 71 23 Angel Matuszewski Tri-Point 9 26:21.00 

75 72 24 Faith Mcdermott Tri-Point 9 26:21.00 

76 73 21 Beth Houck Tri-Point 11 26:23.00 

77 74 67 Mia Crowley McNamara 10 28:15.00 

 

 

Regional Girls 2016   

  Team      

53 Chicago Christian   2   7  13  14  18  31  50   

62 Herscher   4   6  10  19  25  26  42   

107 Beecher   5  11  23  34  37  56  57   

138 Central   9  29  30  33  41  45  67   

156 McNamara   3  12  17  62  69  77   

164 Prairie Central`  20  24  39  40  47  53  68   

164 Manteno   8  22  35  51  54  58  64   

188 Joliet Catholic  27  32  36  48  52  55  63   

199 Peotone  15  28  43  59  61  65  66   

220 Gardner SW   1  38  49  70  71  72   

280 Tri-Point  21  46  74  75  76    

 Pontiac  16  44  60      

 Southland 73       

         

 Chicago Christian    Herscher   



Score Name Grade Time  Score Name Grade Time 

2 April Van Ryn 12 18:05.00  4 Jillian Milton 10 19:00.00 

7 Jill Van Dyk 12 19:23.00  6 Kylie Lockwood 10 19:11.00 

13 Cassidy VandeKamp 12 20:22.00  10 Molly Raymond 9 20:08.00 

14 Becca Falb 12 20:24.00  18 Brooke Allen 12 20:33.00 

17 Emily Damstra 10 20:30.00  24 Hailey Mendell 12 21:00.00 

30 Leah Kuipers 11 21:10.00  25 Gwen Meyer 9 21:01.00 

48 Julie O'Sullivan 10 22:41.00  41 Alison Borschnack 9 21:51.00 

53   1:38:44  62   1:39:52 

         

 Beecher     Central   

Score Name Grade Time  Score Name Grade Time 

5 Hailey Janssen 10 19:04.00  9 Andrea Pace 12 20:01.00 

11 Alex Burchett 11 20:11.00  28 Katie Kleinert 11 21:04.00 

22 Kasey Swanson 9 20:52.00  29 Kaleigh Ladehoff 10 21:04.00 

33 Christina Wang 9 21:22.00  32 McKenna Goldtrap 10 21:21.00 

36 Maddie Janssen 10 21:32.00  40 Lauren Ladehoff 12 21:50.00 

54 Regina Gianotti 10 23:03.00  43 Mikayla Caspary 10 22:17.00 

55 Yadi Barazza 9 23:07.00  64 Kaitlin Gerard 10 24:01.00 

107   1:43:01  138   1:45:20 

         

 McNamara     Prairie Central`   

Score Name Grade Time  Score Name Grade Time 

3 Faith Provost 10 18:43.00  19 Jadyn Stephens 9 20:49.00 

12 Toryn Provost 9 20:17.00  23 Becca Conlisk 9 21:00.00 

16 Carolina Quintero 12 20:29.00  38 Anna Hale 9 21:42.00 

59 Caroline Dobosz 10 23:25.00  39 Megan Ifft 11 21:43.00 

66 Lauren Krisko 10 24:18.00  45 Kirra Gehring 9 22:27.00 

74 Mia Crowley 10 28:15.00  51 Emma Fogarty 12 22:49.00 

156   1:47:12  65 Marie Strong 9 24:08.00 

     164   1:47:41 

         

 Manteno     Joliet Catholic   

Score Name Grade Time  Score Name Grade Time 

8 Kailyn Mickulas 12 19:30.00  26 Kelly Testin 12 21:01.00 

21 Emilie Tamblyn 12 20:51.00  31 Grace Bannon 10 21:14.00 

34 Annke de Maeyer 10 21:26.00  35 Shannon Quinn 12 21:27.00 

49 Sarra Watkins 10 22:47.00  46 Emma McSteen 10 22:35.00 

52 Tammy Pattenaude 10 22:53.00  50 Isabella Miller 9 22:49.00 

56 Gabi Aicher 11 23:11.00  53 Erin Johnson 10 22:54.00 

61 Samantha Tamblyn 9 23:29.00  60 Megan Meyer  12 23:29.00 

164   1:47:27  188   1:49:06 

         

 Peotone     Gardner SW   

Score Name Grade Time  Score Name Grade Time 

15 Mia Steeves 9 20:27.00  1 Daly Galloway 12 17:30.00 

27 Teddi Steeves 12 21:03.00  37 Rylie Bond 10 21:33.00 

42 Megan Pryor 10 22:03.00  47 Alexis Brooke 9 22:37.00 

57 Hunter Jackson 12 23:15.00  67 Tori Hayner 12 24:56.00 

58 Sophie Stack 11 23:23.00  68 Hayley Cummings 11 25:03.00 



62 Courtney Burks 9 23:47.00  69 Brooklyn Long 11 25:13.00 

63 Halie Paw 12 23:54.00  220   1:51:39 

199   1:50:11      

         

 Tri-Point     Pontiac   

Score Name Grade Time  Score Name Grade Time 

20 Alison Flessner 12 20:51.00   Sarah Christopher 11 20:29.00 

44 Abigail Kerrins 10 22:20.00   Hannah Lee 12 22:05.00 

71 Angel Matuszewski 9 26:21.00   Jacey Crisostomo 11 23:18.00 

72 Faith Mcdermott 9 26:21.00      

73 Beth Houck 11 26:23.00      

280   2:02:16      

         

 Southland        

Score Name Grade Time      

70 Tiffany Payne 11 26:11.00      

 


